Fee Schedule			
Monday-Friday	Gap	Private Fee	Rebate
Standard (<20 minutes)	\$61.80	\$103	\$41.20
Long (>20 minutes)	\$82.30	\$162	\$79.70
Extended (>40 minutes)	\$114.60	\$232	\$117.40
Saturday Rate	Gap	Private Fee	Rebate
Standard (<20 minutes)	\$90	\$131.20	\$41.20
Long (>20 minutes)	\$90	\$169.70	\$79.70
Extended (>40 minutes)	\$90	\$207.40	\$117.40
Sunday Rate	Gap	Private Fee	Rebate
Standard (<20 minutes)	\$90	\$143.65	\$53.65
Long (>20 minutes)	\$90	\$182	\$92
Extended (>40 minutes)	\$90	\$219	\$129

Patients under 16 or those who hold a Centerlink Pension or Health Care Card are eligible for a \$20 discount. Fees on Public Holidays are Higher.

Please note that fees may vary depending on the time and complexity of your consultation. The final fee will be determined by your GP at the end of your consultation. The above is only a guide of our standard rates.